Part

Steel Plain Bore Spur Gears

Steel Gear Racks

Aluminum Solid Crank Handle

Clevis Grab Hook

Flush Countersunk Bolt-On Hinge
Metric-6 Screw

Alloy Steel Sheet for Machining (12"x12")
Bed Frame

BILL OF MATERIALS

Item #
5172T11
517471
CH-25AL
ACC-305
ELH-304
90116A305
4459741
801.850.66

Quantity Source

2
7.5 ft
1

R A AR PR

McMaster
McMaster
Reid Supply
Reid Supply
Reid Supply
McMaster
McMaster
IKEA

Unit Price

v nunuvnon

W

17.08
19.30
3.88
8.57
10.90
5.97
$14.68
49.99



Total Price
S 34.16
S 77.20
S 3.88
S 8.57
S 10.90
S 5.97
$58.72
49.99

W

S 249.39



